
Raylene Estabrook 
2026 President- Elect

Signature Homes Real Estate Group
108 Mussey Rd Scarborough, ME 04074

(207) 749-1587 makingmainehome@gmail.com 

Suzanne Guild, CEO

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
 (207) 622-7501 suzanne@mainerealtors.com

Judy Oberg
2026 President

Oberg Insurance & Real Estate Agency
132 Main Street Bridgton, ME 04009
(207) 838-0059 judy@obergagency.com 

Eric Flynn 
2025-2026 Treasurer

Excellence Realty
110 Rochester St, Westbrook ME 04092

(207)329-4466 eric@sellingmainehomes.com
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Victoria Condon
2026 First Vice President

Dwelling in Maine
8 Public Landing, Camden, ME 04843
(207) 542-5136 victoria@dwellinginmaine.com 

mailto:suzanne@mainerealtors.com
mailto:suzanne@mainerealtors.com
mailto:judy@obergagency.com
mailto:judy@obergagency.com
mailto:eric@sellingmainehomes.com
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mailto:victoria@dwellinginmaine.com
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Association Executive, Linda Cohen

2271 Congress St, Portland, ME 04102
(207) 775-1097   linda@greaterportlandrealtors.com 

LOCAL LEADERSHIP2026
President-Elect Tyne Kenny

EXP Realty LLC 
41 Hutchins Dr, Bldg 3,Portland, ME 04102
(207)852-3668 tyne@mymainehouse.com 

President- Elect, Bart Stevens

Century 21 Nason Realty
11 Bay St, Winslow, ME 04901
207-861-1144 barton@c21nason.com
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President Julie Sleeper

Realty of Maine
458 Main St. Bangor, ME 04401
(931) 237-3114  juliesleeper@realtyofmaine.com

President-Elect, Marc Cardullo

Freedom Realty
10 Westward Ln, Saco, ME 04072         
207-590-5760 mcardullo@gmail.com

President, Jamie Plourde

Coldwell Banker Plourde RE
143 Silver St, Waterville, ME 04901
(617) 312-9073 jplourde@cbplourde.com

Association Executive, Tammy Lapierre

30 Filos Way, Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-1234 tammylapierre@gmail.com 

President, Cheri Bonawitz

Malone Commercial Brokers
5 Moulton St, Portland, ME 04101
(207) 240-6844 Cheri@malonecb.com 

Association Executive, Marcia Bartol

  PO Box 3046, Brewer, ME 04412
 (207)989-1607  marciabartol@msn.com

Association Executive, Tanya Sirois

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com

President- Elect, Sam LeGeyt

The Dunham Group
2 Monument Sq, Ste 602, Portland, ME 04103
(207) 653-6904 sam@dunhamgroup.com

President, Yvonne Myer

Maine Real Estate Experts
887 Roosevelt Trail, Windham, ME 04062
(207) 485-4670 yvonnesellsmaine@gmail.com

mailto:gpbrae@gmail.com
mailto:gpbrae@gmail.com
mailto:gpbrae@gmail.com
mailto:gpbrae@gmail.com
mailto:tyne@mymainehouse.com
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Acadia Council President, Nicole Richardson

Legacy Properties Sotheby's International Realty
6 Neighborhood Rd, Northeast Harbor, ME 04662
(207) 479-7551 nrichardson@legacysir.com

Acadia Council President-Elect, Megan Moore 

The Knowles Company
1 Summit Rd, Northeast Harbor, ME 04662
(207) 266-5645 megan@knowlesco.com

Pen Bay Council President
Keirsten Wyman

RE/MAX Jaret & Cohn
121 Main St Belfast, ME 04915
(207) 249-8385 kwyman@jaretcohn.com

York County Council 
President-Elect, Shawn Losier

Freeman Group-Residential Real Estate Brokerage
75 Tide Mill Rd, Portland, ME 04102
(207) 838-4663  freemangroupmaine@gmail.com  

LOCAL LEADERSHIP2026

President, Kim Rush

The Christopher Group, LLC
PO Box 311, Blue Hill, ME 04614
(207) 266-1641 rushfam5@gmail.com

Association Executive, Jen Johanson 

PO Box 482, Camden, ME 04843
(207) 390-0159  jenjohansonae@gmail.com 

Mid-Coast Councils

Association Executive, Tanya Sirois

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com

York County Council President 
Catie Seavey

Portside Real Estate Group
149 Port Rd, Kennebunk, ME 04043
(207) 251-1285  catie@portsidereg.com

Pen Bay Council President- Elect
Kristin Heal 

Legacy Properties Sotheby's International Realty
46 Bayview St, Camden, ME 04843
(207) 542-8890 kheal@legacysir.com

President-Elect 

Vacant 

mailto:nrichardson@legacysir.com
mailto:nrichardson@legacysir.com
mailto:megan@knowlesco.com
mailto:megan@knowlesco.com
mailto:freemangroupmaine@gmail.com
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mailto:tammylapierre@gmail.com
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Western Maine Council President-Elect
Pamela Sessions

*See above

Western Maine Council President
Stan Tupaj

Kezar Realty
P.O. Box 272 Lovell, ME 04051
(207) 890-3834 stan@kezarrealty.com 

Lincoln County Council President-Elect
Carmen Reed

Newcastle Realty
87 Main St, Damariscotta, ME 04543
(207) 380-6613 carmenreed@cheneycompanies.com 

LOCAL LEADERSHIP2026

Androscoggin Valley Council  President-Elect 
Tessie Elwell

EXP Realty LLC
41 Hutchins Dr, BLDG 3 Portland, ME 04102
(207) 240-6069 tessie.elwell@exprealty.com

Merrymeeting Council President-Elect
Bonnie Hollander

Tim Dunham Realty 
643 Lewiston Rd, Topsham, ME 04086
(207) 380-9599 bonnie@dunhamrealty.com

President-Elect
Western Maine Council President-Elect

Pamela Sessions
Kezar Realty
224 Main St, Lovell, ME 04051
(207)740-6351 pam@kezarrealty.com

President 
Androscoggin Valley Council President
Jon Mercier

Maine Source Realty
368 Minot Ave, Auburn, ME 04210
(207) 577-2365 jon@Mainesource.com
 

Association Executive, Nancy Lawson 

9 Alden St, Camden, ME 04843
(207) 230-8527  nancylawsonae@gmail.com

Mountains to Shore Councils

Program Manager, Jen Southard  

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-7501 foundation@mainerealtors.com 

 Chair
Andrea Page

Keller Williams Realty
50 Sewall St #200, Portland, ME 04102
(207) 766-8370  andrea.page@kw.com 

Vice Chair 
Madeleine Hill

Roxanne York Real Estate
2118 Harpswell Island Rd, Bailey Island, ME 04003
(207) 807-6578 mhill.realestate@gmail.com

Androscoggin Valley Council President
Jon Mercier 

*See above

Merrymeeting Council President
Sandi Gosselin

RE/Max Riverside
1 Bowdoin Mill Island, 101 Topsham, ME 04086
(207) 751-4694 sandigosselin@remax.net

Lincoln County Council President
Andy Bradbury

Portside Real Estate Group
59 Pleasant St, Brunswick, ME 04011
(207) 691-5757  andybradbury@portsidereg.com 

mailto:carmenreed@cheneycompanies.com
mailto:carmenreed@cheneycompanies.com
mailto:tessie.elwell@exprealty.com
mailto:tessie.elwell@exprealty.com
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mailto:nancylawsonae@gmail.com
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Thank you Leadership

Treasurer, Bart Stevens

Century 21 Nason Realty
11 Bay St, Winslow, ME 04901
(207) 861-1144  barton@c21nason.com

President-Elect, Monet Yarnell

Sell 207
15 Main St, Belfast, ME 04915
(207) 461-4740 monet@sell207.com 

First Vice President, Stephen Foglio

Real Estate 2000 Maine/New Hampshire
296 Emery Mills Rd, Shapleigh, ME 04076
(207) 432-0718 steve@realestate2000menh.com

LEADERSHIP
2026

REALTOR® 
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Governance

Chart 
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Chief Executive Officer, Denise Libby

92 Darling Ave, So. Portland, ME 04106
(207) 780-1366 Denise@mainelistings.com 

President, Tom Cole 

NextHome Premier Realty 
82 Pleasant St, Brunswick, ME 04011
(207) 522-3375 tomcolerealtor@gmail.com

Organizational Chart
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